WICNS Education Committee – VENA

	NAME
	LWP/Agency
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NUMBER

	Colleen Balducci
	Family Care
	BalduC@lpha.dhss.mo.gov
	314-531-5444, ext. 3027

	Susan Campbell
	Stone Co.
	CampbS1@lpha.dhss.mo.gov
	417-272-0050

	Sarah Lammers
	Tri-County & Harrison Co.
	LammeS@lpha.dhss.mo.gov
	660-783-2707

	Jodee Lamp
	St. Francois Co.
	LampJ@lpha.dhss.mo.gov
	573-431-1947

	Molly Long
	Grundy Co.
	LongM@lpha.dhss.mo.gov
	660-359-4196

	Alicia Russell
	Henry Co.
	RusseA2@lpha.dhss.mo.gov
	660-885-8195

	Rita Arni
	State WIC Office
	Rita.Arni@dhss.mo.gov
	573-751-8159

	Michele Bailey
	State WIC Office
	Michele.Bailey@dhss.mo.gov
	573-751-6481

	Eva Obirek
	State WIC Office
	Eva.Obirek@dhss.mo.gov
	314-877-0205

	Rose Sipakati
	State WIC Office
	Rose.Sipakati@dhss.mo.gov
	573-522-2831

	Takako Tagami
	State WIC Office
	Takako.Tagami@dhss.mo.gov
	573-751-6180

	Mark Wright
	State WIC Office
	Mark.Wright@dhss.mo.gov
	660-385-2633

	Phyllis Fuller – Leader of the Nutrition Committee
	State WIC Office
	Phyllis.Fuller@dhss.mo.gov
	573-751-6468

	Vicki Strickland – Leader of the Education Committee
	State WIC Office
	Vicki.Strickland@dhss.mo.gov
	573-526-7961


